N VGU GAONASAMANTA AN 27384912503 0.0 SE ENCU No 2025-01-05T14:2 0 OP M 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS XX
N VGU DAIANA ROXANA COR 27342526891 0.0 SE ENCL No 2025-01-03T16:C 0O OP M 9AI13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS XX
N VGU Gabriel Jalile 20367902435 0.0 SE ENCU No 2025-01-03T19:2 0 OP M 9AI13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS XX
N VGU PEREZ LORENA ROSAL 27316837560 0.0 SE ENCU No 2025-01-03T19:4 0 OP M 9AI13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS XX
N VGU SILVA VIRGINIA 27291868083 0.0 SE ENCU No 2025-01-03T21:E 0 O0OP M 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS XX
N VGU ESQUIVEL SANDRA 27185241519 0.0 SE ENCUENTRA 2025-01-05T09:4 0 OP M 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS

0.0
N VGU GONNELLA FACUNDO 20315314705 0.0

GUARD; Si

2025-01-03723:1 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS 9A13HS
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

57.15

N /EF  GAUNA YAMILA BELEN 27401910315 53.4 oficial  Si 2025-01-03T11:2 45601 3 S M 19.30 A 20.30 19.30 A 20.30 VOLEY
N /EF DIOCARET EMILIANO | 20359121556 52.95  oficial No 2025-01-03T21:4 45601 3 S M 19.30 A 20.30 19.30 A 20.30 VOLEY
N /EF  ALARCON PAOLA GISE 27335313572 52.88 oficial No 2025-01-04T13:C 45601 3 S M 19.30 A 20.30 19.30 A 20.30 VOLEY
N /EF LALLANA JUAN DAVID 23271234309 50.3 oficial  Si 2025-01-03T16:2 45601 3 S M 19.30 A 20.30 19.30A 20.30 VOLEY
N /EF  VILLALBA MATIAS 20423953218 49.1 oficial No 2025-01-03722:145601 3 S M 19.30 A 20.30 19.30 A 20.30 VOLEY
N /EF LEVRERO DARIO GERN 20353457714 48.5 oficial  Si 2025-01-05T15:4 45601 3 S M 19.30 A 20.30 19.30 A 20.30 VOLEY
N /EF  luciano eduardo pollic 20383009651 43.1 oficial  Si 2025-01-03T12:4 45601 3 S M 19.30 A 20.30 19.30 A 20.30 VOLEY
N /EF Fernanda desiree vela 27388600034 35.9 oficial No 2025-01-03T14:145601 3 S M 19.30 A 20.30 19.30 A 20.30 VOLEY
N /EF  Gabriel Jalile 20367902435 35.9 oficial No 2025-01-03T19:2 45601 3 S M 19.30 A 20.30 19.30 A 20.30 VOLEY
N /EF  Ayelen Anahi Sdnchez 23371750894 0.0 SE ENCU No 2025-01-04T10:C 45601 3 S M 19.30 A 20.30 19.30A 20.30 VOLEY
N /EF ROSALES MARIELA SO 27349837426 0.0 SE ENCU No 2025-01-05T21:2 45601 3 S M 19.30 A 20.30 19.30 A 20.30 VOLEY
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jimena viviana rios 27268550300 0.0
GRISOLIA MARINA 27290787020 0.0
ATHUE VANESARITA 23288994714 0.0
Ayelen Anahi Sdnchez 23371750894 0.0
MACIEL MARCELA 27239277808 0.0
GAONA SAMANTA AN 27384912503 0.0
Nicolds Claudio Lucia 20272738360 0.0

Jessica vanina re 27386969278 0.0

0.0
0.0

K CEE
K CEE
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MACIEL MARCELA
jimena viviana rios

27239277808 0.0
27268550300 0.0

0.0
ATHUE VANESARITA 23288994714 0.0
NAVARRO YESICA 27372527434 0.0
Ayelen Anahi Sdnchez 23371750894 0.0
GONZALEZ VANESA 27287090698 0.0
Alvarez carina Elizabet 27258533572 0.0
Nicolds Claudio Lucia 20272738360 0.0

Jessica vanina re 27386969278 0.0
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EMERGI No
EMERGI No
FORMA No

OFICIAL MG
108 BIM
OFICIAL OS
108A INFINE
OFICIAL BI
OFICIAL MI
SIN OBLEA 2025
SI OBLEA 2025

OFICIAL BI
OFICIAL MG

OFICIAL OS
OFICIAL MG
108A INFINE
OFICIAL SOE
108 A MG

SIN OBLEA 2024
S| OBLEA 2024
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22,15
38,51
25,25

3
43,85
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